
ADROIT PROGRESSIVE SCHOOL 
School Calendar: July 2018 - March 2019         DLW: Class I - VIII 
Fri. 13 July Students Council Meeting 
Sat. 28 July Inter-House Indoor Games Competition (I - IV) / Scrabble Competition (V - VIII) 
Sat. 4 Aug. Academic Prize Distribution  for the year 2017-18 & Friendship Day Celebrations   
Fri. 10 Aug Save Paper Day - Special Assembly 

Wed. 15 Aug. Independence Day Celebrations [National Flag Hoisting]; Inter-House Patriotic Song / Poem Competition 
(Class I & II); Short Skit Competition (Class III - VIII) 

Tue. 21 Aug. Id Ul Zuha / Bakrid - Special Assembly 
Wed. 22 Aug. Holiday - Id Ul Zuha / Bakrid 
Fri. 24 Aug. Raksha Bandhan Celebrations 
Sat. 25 Aug. Parents Teachers Meet 
Sat. 1 Sept. Janamashthmi Celebrations 
Wed. 5 Sept. Teacher's Day Celebrations 
Mon. 10 - Tue 11 
Sept. Prep Leaves Class III - VIII 
Wed. 12 Sept. Half Yearly Exams begin 
Fri. 21 Sept. Holiday - Muharram 

Inter House Spelling Bee Competition 
Let's Talk' - Situational Dialogues Activity 
Inter House Poetry & Creative Writing; Story Telling;  Show and Tell Contests 

Mon. 1 - Fri. 5 
Oct.  Literacy 
Week Activities 

Inter House Debate and Extempore 
Tue. 2 Oct. Holiday - Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 
Sat. 6 Oct. Parents Teachers Meet - Report Card Day 
Mon. 15 Oct. Global Hand Washing Day 
Thu. 18 Oct. Dussehra Celebrations 



Fri. 19 Oct. Holiday - Dussehra 
Wed. 24 Oct. Holiday - Valmiki Jayanti 
Wed. 31 Oct. Halloween - Inter House Fancy Dress & Face Painting Contest - Theme Halloween  
Sat. 3 Nov. Annual Production - Stage Presentation 
Mon. 5 to Sat. 10 
Nov. Holidays - Deewali 
Wed. 14 Nov. Children's Day 
Thu. 22  Nov. Guru Nanak Birthday Celebrations / Thanksgiving Day 
Fri. 23  Nov. Holiday - Guru Nanak Birthday 
Mon. 3 Dec. Unit Tests begin 
Wed. 12 Dec. Holiday - Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom Day 

Thu. 20 & Fri. 21 
Dec. Sports & Athletics Meet 

Fri. 21 Dec. School closes for winter vacations and reopens on Thu. 17 Jan.'19 
Sat. 22 Dec. Parents Teachers Meet 
Thu. 17 Jan. School reopens after Winter Break 
Fri. 25 Jan. Republic Day celebrations - Special Assembly 
Sat. 26 Jan. Holiday - Republic Day 
Feb. 2 Feb. Inter-House Quiz  
Sat. 9 Feb. Basant Panchami celebrations  / Toothache Day 
Sat. 16 Feb. Class Photographs 
Tue. 19 Feb. Holiday - Guru Ravidas Jayanti 
Thu. 21 Feb. International Mother Tongue Day - Hindi Reading Competition 
Fri. 22 Feb. Last date to submit continuation request or withdrawal applications 
Sat. 23 Feb. School Exhibition (Class I - VIII) & Parents Teachers Meet 



Thu. 28 Feb. to 
Sat. 2 Mar. Prep Leaves  

Mon. 4 Mar. Holiday - MahaShivratri 
Tue. 5 to Tue. 19 
Mar. Annual Exams begin 

Tue. 19 Mar. School closes for term break & reopens for the new session on Thu. 4 April '19 
Sat. 23  Mar. Overnight Camping & Trekking Trip (for participating students of class II - VIII only) 
Fri. 29 Mar. Report Card Day 
Please refer to the school diary for additional activities & information about school events. 
The calendar is indicative and the schedule may change at the discretion of the management 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


